AIBAR 2025

Dor

Apellido,Nombre

Publicidad

153
154
156
157
159
160
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
185
253
258
260
262
263
264
351
353
355
357
358
361
366
367
368
369
370
374
375
377
378
379
380
381
382
384
387
455
456
457
459

MERINO,MIKEL
FIDALGO,ALEJANDRO
GARCIA,CESAR
CARRASQUILLA , BRUNO
GARCIA,CARLOS
SAGARDOY , INIGO
LARREA , JAVIER
ROLDAN, ION

TABAR, UNAI
INDURAIN, GORKA
LATASA,DIEGO
OTEIZA,DAVID
PINILLOS,IOSU
RECALDE ,MATHIAS
RECALDE, ULI
LOSARCOS , ADRIAN
MANSO, CESAR
ALVAREZ , GUILLERMO
LOPEZ ,DANIEL
VERTIZ,ENEIT
ALMANDOZ , HEGOI
IRIARTE, SANTIAGO
OSES,NICOLAS
RENUNCIO,JAIME
SANZ ,DIEGO
EGIZABAL,JON
FERNANDEZ , INAKI
PEREZ ,NICOLAS
ZUNZARREN, UNAT
ANSORENA , JOSU
MARTINENA, ITZAGA
M. STOUFFLET, Jules
HERRERA , KOLDO
CRUZ , IVAN

HUICI, PABLO
OTANO , ANDONI
SUESCUN, Javier
SAENZ ,DANIEL
GARBAYO, ALBERTO
BERISTAIN,ALEXANDE
MUNDUATE , OINATZ
TORNEL , DAVID
ARECHABALA , URKO
YAGUE, JAVIER
IKARDO, JON
SANTESTEBAN , ENEKO
ESCOBAR, JOSE ELADI
GONZALEZ , ENEKO
GALLEGO,FCO. JAVIE
PRADINI,AITOR
CABALLERO PEREZ,IN
ILARDIA,JON
APELLANIZ,OSCAR
BELOKI,ARITZ
BELOQUI,DANIEL
PARADA , JULEN

PEREZ ,JOSE IGNACIO
BARRENA , JORGE
ALDEA, IVAN
MORENO , EDUARDO
OSES,DAVID
SANCHEZ , SERGIO
SANZ , ROBERTO
RODRIGUEZ , RAMON

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50

KATEA-BIKE TEAM

BIKING POINT CLUB
LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
PASSIONE CYCLING
SALTOKI - CONOR

SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
CICLO SPORT GRUPO
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
KATEA-BIKE TEAM

LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI

SALTOKI - CONOR
SALTOKI - CONOR
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -

TXIRRINTA BIKES
TXIRRINTA BIKES
INDEP
KATEA-BIKE TEAM
CICLOS GAMEN TEAM
PEDAL STORE
TRINTXERPE C.A.
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CIRBONERO CLUB CI
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CICLOS GAMEN TEAM
DONOSTI GAIN S.C.
LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB
ODENA ESPORT CICL
OIARTZUN BIKE
OIARTZUN BIKE
ROLLERBIKE GRUPO
ROLLERBIKE GRUPO

QaQ

SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SEGUROS GENERALI

TXIRRINTA BIKES C
VALLE DE BENASQUE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
DONOSTI GAIN S.C.

460
462
463
464
465
468
471
473
475
476
501
502
503
505
509
510
511
513
514
515
517
518
601
606
607
608
655
701
707
708
709
801
803
804
806
807
809
810
811
813
814
816
831
832
833
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
848
849
850
851
854

ZUBILLAGA , FERNANDO
MENDIRI , SALVADOR
AIZPIOLEA, IMANOL
ARIN, ION
IRASTORZA, IKER
BERASAIN,JOSE RAMO
AZCONA , JAIME
ZOZAYA , BERNARDO
ORTIGOSA,ROBERTO
ROLDAN, DAVID
VLADIMIROV,GEORGI
ALBALAT , IZAN
ALONSO,ANDER
GONZALEZ ,MARCO
EGUILUZ, JAVIER
HERNANDO, SAMUEL
MARTINEZ ,MARCO
INARREA,UNAI
PEREZ , HECTOR
TELLECHEA ,MIKEL
AZCONA, PABLO
EIZAGIRRE,BENAT
IZCUE,EDURNE
ELBUSTO,AINARA
JUSTE , CARLOTA
KALBERG, LAURA MICH
AZANZA,SOFIA
HERCE, CLAUDIA
EZQUERRO, ELENA
BERROKAL , ARIANE
CARDONA , NATHALIE
ECHEGOYEN, HECTOR
GASTON, INIGO
RUIZ,UNAI
GURRUTXAGA ,ARATZ
ALMAGRO, HECTOR
CALVO, HUGO
TAMAYO,MARTIN
NAVASCUES,DENIS
BERRAONDO, ARKAITZ
BUSTINDUY ,ANDONI
SANZ, ION
MARTIN,MARCOS
MUNUERA , AARON
MUNUERA , JOSE ANTON
GARCIA DE EULATE,D
MARTINEZ , URKO
ALDARBA, JOANES
BELOKI,ENAITZ
BELOQUI,AITOR
BERASAIN,OIHAN
ESCOBAR, JOSE JAVIE
GARBISU, XUBAN
GARCIA,TASIO
GARMENDIA, URKO
LEZA ,ENEKO
LIZARRAGA,EKAITZ
MICHAUS,EGOI
VALER, JULEN
AZCONA, LUCAS
EGANA, UNAI
ESPADA, RUBEN

MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
F-S23
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-JUN
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

Total corredores inscritos

LAREQUI BIKE CLUB
MOTORACING ESTELL
OIARTZUN BIKE
OIARTZUN BIKE
OIARTZUN BIKE
SALTOKI - CONOR -
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
PEDAL STORE
SENDERO PC

CLUB CICLISTA TUR
EGURZA COCINAS Y
EGURZA COCINAS Y
EPONABIKE C.D.F.
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI

SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -

TXIRRINTA BIKES C
ZU ETA BIOK

SH METALGRAF-UMEN
HUESCA LA MAGIA F
CLUB CICLISTA TUR
CICLO SPORT GRUPO
IZOZMENDI TEAM
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
4 CAMINOS SANGUES
4 CAMINOS SANGUES
4 CAMINOS SANGUES
AURRERA K.E.
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CLUB CICLISTA TUR
EGURZA COCINAS Y
EGURZA COCINAS Y
EGURZA COCINAS Y
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
ROTXABIKES
ROTXABIKES
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
VIVEROS SAN ANTON
GRACUS ALFARO C.C

126



